

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO(s). 7405/2012
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2012
CRLMP.NO(s). 7405

K. SATHYANATHAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.K. BALAKRISHNAN NAIR & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering)

Date: 04/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
IN CHAMBERS

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears.

List on any other appropriate date.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]
COURT MASTER